
  
 
 

SEIPS INCLUSION FORUM MEETINGS 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2021/22 

 
DATES 

 

Meeting  Date Location / Online Time 

SLIP Wednesday 8th September On line 1.00pm 

MSCIP Wednesday 15th September On line 9.45am 

HBEP cluster 1 Friday 24th September TBC 8.30am 

NWLLIP Tuesday 28th September Newbridge 12.15pm 

SLIP Wednesday 29th September  On line 1.00pm 

LIP Monday 4th October 2021 TBC 1.00pm 

HBEP cluster 2 Friday 15th October TBC 8.30am 

NWLLIP Tuesday 26th October Newbridge 12.15pm 

MSCIP Wed 27th October Wreake Valley 9.45am 

SLIP Wednesday 3rd November On line 1.00pm 

HBEP cluster 1 Friday 5th November TBC 8.30am 

LIP Monday 8th November 2021 TBC 1:00pm 

SLIP Wed 17th November On line 1.00pm 

NWLLIP Tuesday 23rd November Newbridge 12.15pm 

SLIP Wednesday 1st December On Line 1.00pm 

HBEP cluster 2 Friday 3rd December TBC 8.30am 

LIP Monday 6th December 2021 TBC 1:00pm 

MSCIP Wednesday 8th December  On line 9.45am 

NWLLIP Tuesday 14th December  Newbridge 12.15pm 

SLIP Wednesday 15th December On line 1.00pm 

HBEP cluster 1  Friday 7th January TBC 8.30am 

SLIP Wednesday 12th January On line 1.00pm 

NWLLIP Tuesday 18th January Newbridge 12.15pm 

LIP Monday 24th January 2022 TBC 1.00pm 

SLIP Wednesday 26th January On line 1.00pm 

MSCIP Wednesday 2nd February Wreake Valley 9.45am 

HBEP cluster 2 Friday 4th February TBC 8.30am 

SLIP Wednesday 9th February On line 1.00pm 

NWLLIP Tuesday 22nd February Newbridge 12.15pm 

SLIP Wednesday 2nd March On line 1.00pm 

LIP Monday 7th March 2022 TBC 1:00pm 

HBEP cluster 1 Friday 11th March TBC 8.30am 

SLIP Wednesday 16th March On line 1.00pm 

NWLLIP Tuesday 22nd March Newbridge 12.15pm 

SLIP Wednesday 30th March On line 1.00pm 

HBEP cluster 2 Friday 8th April TBC 8.30am 

LIP Monday 25th April 2022 TBC 1:00pm 

MSCIP Wednesday 4th May On line 9.45am 

SLIP Wednesday 4th May On line 1.00pm 

HBEP cluster 1 Friday 6th May  TBC 8.30am 

NWLLIP Tuesday 17th May Newbridge 12.15pm 

SLIP Wednesday 18th May On line 1.00pm 

LIP Monday 23rd May 2022 TBC 1:00pm 



SLIP Wednesday 1st June On line 1.00pm 

HBEP cluster 2 Friday 10th June TBC 8.30am 

SLIP Wednesday 15th June On line 1.00pm 

MSCIP Wednesday 22nd June Wreake Valley 9.45am 

NWLLIP Tuesday 28th June Newbridge 12.15pm 

SLIP Wednesday 29th June On line 1.00pm 

LIP Monday 4th July 2022 TBC 1.00pm 

    

 
 

Meeting notification arrangements 
 

NWLLIP NWLLIP published a due date for documentation to be received by the Partnership 
– usually the Tuesday before the meeting. 

SLIP Meeting link will be sent a day before the meeting. Referrals will be sent out via 
Egress 

 
 


